Environmental Solutions, Inc. 10625 Patterson Avenue Richmond, Virginia 23238 804.740.5605 www.envirsol.com



16 August 2006 For Immediate Release

ESI's PaveMend Chosen by Pennsylvania DOT

Environmental Solutions, Inc. announced today the award of two contracts by the Pennsylvania DOT for PaveMend. The first award is for District IV and calls for over 1500 units comprised of PaveMend SLQ/5.0 and SL/15.0. A subsequent award is Pennsylvania Statewide and is for the provision of over 10,000 units. Combined, the two awards amount to over \$565,000.

Environmental Solutions, Inc is the exclusive distributor in the MidAtlantic region for PaveMend, a rapid return to service, concrete repair material. The PennDot awards included units of PaveMend SL/15.0, a self-leveling repair material with a fifteen minute set time and a return to service time within two hours, as well as PaveMend SLQ/5.0, a quick repair material with a 5 minute set time and return to service within one hour. For the PennDOT awards, PaveMend will primarily be used by bridge deck patching crews. Set time, strength, dependability, and return to service are of the utmost importance for Pennsylvania road and bridge crews.

PaveMend evolved as a result of Environmental Solutions, Inc.'s focus on the beneficial use of by-products (waste) to make high value, performance based, green products. Environmental Solutions, Inc. recognizes there is no such thing as waste, simply viable resources that are out of place.

In addition to the Pennsylvania awards, PaveMend has also been utilized and employed by the Virginia Department of Transportation (VDOT) on every major road in the Metro Richmond area, to include I-295, I-664, I-64, I-95, Route 288, and the Huguenot Bridge. For more information regarding PaveMend, contact Jim Gorey at 804.740.5605.

About ESI: Since 1990, Environmental Solutions, Inc. (ESI) has dedicated itself to providing environmental solutions integrating innovative processes, state of the art technology, and economics. ESI offers training and consulting, as well as, project development and management, using the Environmental Management Systems (EMS) principals. In addition, the company markets green products created as a result of projects managed by ESI. Environmental Solutions, Inc. is a closelyheld, woman-owned business headquartered in Richmond, Virginia. ESI's President, Brenda Robinson, has more than 15 years of experience in a Fortune 500 company and more than fifteen years experience with technology-based businesses and co-founded ESI with her late husband, W. W. "Phil" Robinson. ESI's solutions are applicable, successful, and repeatable, working within your unique organizational requirements. For additional information on how ESI can assist your organization in turning waste (by-products) from a liability into an opportunity, visit us online at www.envirsol.com or call 804.740.5605.